o}—"“":fs‘%_ PRICE LIST 2020
gé;_é 1” = (PRIVATE YACHTS)
(Euro)
HIGH SEASON LOW SEASON
LOA up to 1 APR - 30 SEPT 1 0CT - 31 MAR YEAR
(m) DAILY MONTHLY DAILY MONTHLY
5.50 14 128 11 87 1,071
6.50 15 150 12 107 1,280
7.50 16 168 14 124 1,455
8.50 19 218 15 141 1,788
9.50 25 268 16 159 2,127
10.50 26 288 17 179 2,326
11.50 31 348 19 238 2,919
12.50 34 385 22 254 3,183
13.50 39 423 23 272 3,462
14.50 42 469 25 290 3,780
15.50 43 507 26 307 4,054
16.50 47 548 28 325 4,348
17.50 48 591 31 343 4,652
18.50 56 669 33 381 5,229
19.50 58 710 34 400 5,528
20.50 62 754 38 421 5,852
21.50 67 799 39 440 6,171
22.50 71 838 41 459 6,460
23.50 74 886 42 476 6,783
24.50 79 923 44 491 7,042
25.50 80 972 45 513 7,396
26.50 83 1,023 46 534 7,754
27.50 87 1,067 47 553 8,068
28.50 92 1,109 48 571 8,367
29.50 93 1,155 50 591 8,696
30.50 96 1,197 53 608 8,989
NOTES
1. PRICES a. Do not include VAT 24%
b. Correspond to stern berthing. Alongside berthing is charged +80%
¢. Include electricity consumption. Potable water according to counter.
d. Daily fees are valid from the time of arrival until 14.00 of the next day.
e. Extra charge 75% for catamarans.
f. Annual prices include 17% discount which applies only in advance payment.
2. PAYMENT a. Mooring fees are paid in advance.
b. Delayed mooring or services fees shall be subject to the default interest.
c. Charged fees are iaw the declared stay and change only after a new declaration.
d. Paid fees cannot be refunded.
3. ASHORE During Low Season, the dry docking period exceeding 3 months, is charged + 30% on the normal

4. DEPARTURE

monthly price, for every month thereafter.

a. Boats are not allowed to sail, unless fees are paid at least up to the day of every departure.
b. Check-out time 14.00 of the departure day. Staying after 14:00 is charged as follows:
*50% of the daily price for staying until 19:00

*the daily price for staying after 19:00







